S I Q U R A
TC3-X
Open-frame 3rd generation thermal camera, 384x288 or 640x512
D E S C R I P T I O N
The TC3-X is a thermal module to be built-in the 3rd generation explosion proof
(EX3) and the marine and industrial (SA3) camera housings from TKH Security.
Thermal imaging can be used 24/7 for al sorts of monitoring and detection
purposes. The Thermal module is fitted with video analytics to actively help with

-  Accuracy (at 5 m) +/- 3°C (below 100 °C); +/- 3% (over 100°C)
Flare monitoring Flare-on, Flare-off and Flare-too-large
Event time 0 to 10 s
Event output generic ONVIF, SPI
Network
Interface(s) 1000/100 Mb Ethernet, auto negotiating, MDI/MDX
Protocols IPv4, TCP/IP, UDP, RTP, RTSP, HTTP, HTTPS, ICMP, FTP, SMTP, DHCP,  UPnP,
IEEE 802.1x (EAP-MD5 or EAP TLS), IGMP, SNMP, QoS, ONVIF, TLS1.2, TLS1.3
Password levels Viewer, Operator and Administrator
Supported browsers Edge, Chrome, Firefox, Safari
User accounts 20
Ordering information
(Please Note Export restrictions apply for 30 fps (Fast) thermal cameras.)
TC3-T05S3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 8.3 fps, 4.9 mm, radiometric
TC3-T09S3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 8.3 fps, 9 mm, radiometric
TC3-T13S3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 8.3 fps, 13 mm, radiometric
TC3-T19S3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 8.3 fps, 19 mm, radiometric
TC3-T25S3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 8.3 fps, 25 mm, radiometric
TC3-T05F3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 30 fps, 4.9 mm, radiometric
TC3-T09F3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 30 fps, 9 mm, radiometric
TC3-T13F3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 30 fps, 13 mm, radiometric
TC3-T19F3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 30 fps, 19 mm, radiometric
TC3-T25F3X Assembly thermal module  384x288 , 30 fps, 25 mm, radiometric
TC3-T05S6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 8.3 fps, 4.9 mm, radiometric
TC3-T09S6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 8.3 fps, 9 mm, radiometric
TC3-T13S6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 8.3 fps, 13 mm, radiometric
TC3-T19S6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 8.3 fps, 19 mm, radiometric
TC3-T25S6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 8.3 fps, 25 mm, radiometric
TC3-T35S6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 8.3 fps, 35 mm
TC3-T50S6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 8.3 fps, 50 mm
TC3-T05F6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 30 fps, 4.9 mm, radiometric
TC3-T09F6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 30 fps, 9 mm, radiometric
TC3-T13F6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 30 fps, 13 mm, radiometric
TC3-T19F6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 30 fps, 19 mm, radiometric
TC3-T25F6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 30 fps, 25 mm, radiometric
TC3-T35F6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 30 fps, 35 mm
TC3-T50F6X Assembly thermal module  640x512 , 30 fps, 50 mm
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 5 / 9
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 6 / 9
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 7 / 9
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 8 / 9